Quick N EZ
Foldable Bike Trailer
Owner’s Manual for Model QE100A
Please keep this Owner’s Manual for future reference.  If you sell or give this product to someone else, please
include this Owner’s Manual, and ask the new owners to read the instructions completely before operating.
PRIOR TO ASSEMBLY
 Please read this Owner’s Manual completely before assembling or operating this product.
 Assembly of this product should be carried out by an adult.

MN residents add 6.5% sales tax. All prices are in US$. Canadian tax and duty are not included.
      TOTAL AMOUNT OF ORDER
How to Order
Order accessories in one of four convenient ways:
1. Mail this form with a check or VISA or Master Card
number listed to: Pacific Cycle
                           4730 East Radio Tower Lane
                           Olney, IL 62450
2. Fax this form with Credit Card information to:
                           1-800-858-2800
3. Call our Customer Service Dept. at:
                           1-800-242-6110
4. Order on line at our web site:
www.instep.net, or www.pacific-cycle.com
Please allow 7 to 10 business days for your shipment
to arrive.
VISA or Master Card Only
_________________________________________________________________
Card Number                                                                                    Expiration Date
_________________________________________________________________
Cardholder Signature
Ship To Name: ____________________________________________________
Street Address:____________________________________________________
City/State/Zip:  ____________________________________________________
Contact Phone:____________________________________________________
Contact E-mail:____________________________________________________
 10
Download from Www.Somanuals.com. All Manuals Search And Download.
Free Manuals Download Website
Golf course search by state
Email search by domain
Auto manuals search
TV manuals search